TUCKSHOP MENU /.

MONDAY SPECIAL

Baked Potato* $5.00
Nutmeat Pie $5.00
Mac & No Cheese* Small $3.50

Large $5.00
Pesto Pasta* Small $3.50

Large $5.00

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL
DogRoll* $2.50
Spinach & Feta Roll $4.00
Potato Wedges* $5.00
FRIDAY SPECIAL

Pizza* $4.00

Works, Cheese or Cheese & Pineapple.

EVERYDAY (M, W, F)

Garlic Bread* $1.00
Fried Rice* $3.00
Savoury Muffin* $2.00
Schnitzel $2.00
Sandwich* $2.00
Jam, Vegemite, Honey
Jaffle $3.50
Cheese, Cheese + Tomato, Spaghetti.
Salad Wrap $4.00
Garden Salad Small $3.50
Large $5.00

*Dietary options available

Volunteers are
always welcome

drop in and say

hello!

CARLISLE

DRINKS
UP & GO

Fruit Juice Box

Fruit Juice Bottle

Still water

Sparkling water

Berry Yummy Smoothie

Banana & Honey Smoothie

SNACKS

Apple

Apple Slinky

Banana

Orange

Water melon CUp when in season
Cookie*

Anzac, Choc chip, Homemade
Chia pudding

Boiled Egg

Corn on the cob

Yogurt Berry Crunch

Jelly & Fruit Cup

Jelly Cup

Custard Cup

Sesame snacks

Fruit Straps

Chips & Popcorn Varieties

FROZEN TREATS

Smooze
Mango & Guava
Mini Frozen Yogurt

Frozen Yoghurt 200ml cup

SAVE TIME AND ORDER ONLINE

USING FLEXISCHOOLS

ADVENTIST COLLEGE

$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00

$1.50

$1.50
$3.00



