UP & GO

Apple

Apple Slinky

Boiled Egg

Corn on the cob

Fruit Juice Box

Fruit Juice Bottle

\$2.00 \$1.50

\$3.00

\$1.00

\$1.50

\$1.00

\$1.00

MONDAY SPECIAL

Baked Potato*	\$5.00
Nutmeat Pie	\$5.00
Mac & No Cheese*	Small \$3.50
	Large \$5.00
Pesto Pasta*	Small \$3.50
	Large \$5.00

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

DogRoll*	\$2.50
Spinach & Feta Roll	\$4.00
Potato Wedges*	\$5.00

FRIDAY SPECIAL

Pizza*		\$4.00
Works, Chees	e or Cheese & P	ineapple.

EVERYDAY (M, W, F)

Garlic Bread*	\$1.00
Fried Rice*	\$3.00
Savoury Muffin*	\$2.00
Schnitzel	\$2.00
Sandwich*	\$2.00
Jam, Vegemite, Honey	
Jaffle	\$3.50
Cheese, Cheese + Tomato, Sp	aghetti.
Salad Wrap	\$4.00
Garden Salad	Small \$3.50
	Large \$5.00

^{*}Dietary options available

DRINKS

Still water	\$1.00
Sparkling water	\$1.00
Berry Yummy Smoothie	\$5.00
Banana & Honey Smoothie	\$5.00

SNACKS

Banana	\$1.00
Orange	\$1.50
Water melon cup When in season	\$2.00
Cookie*	\$1.00
Anzac, Choc chip, Homemade	
Chia pudding	\$1.00

Yogurt Berry Crunch \$4.00 Jelly & Fruit Cup \$2.00 Jelly Cup \$2.00 **Custard Cup** \$1.00

Sesame snacks	\$0.50
Fruit Straps	\$1.00
Chips & Popcorn Varieties	\$2.00

FROZEN TREATS

Smooze	\$1.50
Mango & Guava	
Mini Frozen Yogurt	\$1.50
Frozen Yoghurt 200ml cup	\$3.00

Volunteers are always welcome drop in and say hello!

